

Opened: May 5, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Bagged Portland Cement, Masonry & Ready Mix Concrete for Public Works Department 6100018728			NON-LOCAL White Cap, L.P. 10500 Broadway San Antonio, TX, 78217 210-559-1211
		JH	
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	
1	PORTLAND CEMENT TYPE I, 92.6 LB. BAG Unit Price Total Price Brand Name	800	\$11.60 \$9,280.00 Capitol Aggregates
2	MASONRY CEMENT, TYPE N, 70 LB. BAG Unit Price Total Price Brand Name	800	\$8.85 \$7,080.00 Capitol Aggregates
3	MASONRY CEMENT, TYPE S, 75 LB. BAG Unit Price Total Price Brand Name	800	\$8.98 \$7,184.00 Capitol Aggregates
4	PALLET CHARGE Unit Price Total Price	25	\$0.00 \$0.00
5	READY MIX, 40 LB. BAG Unit Price Total Price Brand Name	8,000	\$4.10 \$32,800.00 Quickrete
6	READY MIX, 80 LB. BAG Unit Price Total Price Brand Name	5,000	\$4.95 \$24,750.00 Quickrete
7	CREDIT FOR EACH PALLET RETURNED Total Price	1	\$0.00 \$0.00
	Estimated Delivery Date (must be no later than 7 Calendar Days)		4 Calendar Days
	Number of Bags on each Pallet		Cement: 92.6 Portland is 35 bags/pallet, Type N is 45 bags/pallet, Type S is 45 bags/pallet Ready Mix: 40lb is 80 bags/pallet, and 80lb is 42 bags/pallet
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Estimated Annual Quantity		\$81,094.00
	Estimated Annual Award		\$81,094.00